NOM
PERDRIX
DAYANA
ZUMBA
BABYLONE
FURIA
ATOUM
BULLS
CHAULOUE
FAUVETTE
FAROUK
CHIPYE
JAVA
BIJOU
BULLE
BENISSA
BOHEME
MANHATTAN
DIANE
TESSA
FAROUCHE
TORNADE
FIONA
BARCELONE
HAMME
BERGERE
FLAMME
CANNELLE
BATAILLE
RAGUSA
LOTUS
RITA
DOLLY
BRAVOURE
ZIZANIE
CORAIL
SPARTANE
PISTACHE

BDTA

120146467504
120153400006
120142667694
120142667724
120142667700
120153574653
120147011386
120154642610
120148248040
120148139140
120148139126
120154015360
120154015339
120148203650
120146449340
120146449333
120147494653
120146561691
120153695150
120152262230
120141385735
120147741702
120141385858

Propriétaire

Dayer Patrick

Dayer Patrick

Dussez Jean-Marc et famille
Dussez Jean-Marc et famille
Dussez Jean-Marc et famille
Etable de Molignon

Etable de Molignon

Etable de Molignon

Etable du Véijic - Philippe
Famille Gaudin Michel

Famille Gaudin Michel

Famille Henri Follonier

Famille Henri Follonier

Famille Pannatier, Ferme Clos-Lombard
Faucheére Elise et Georges Emilie
Faucheére Elise et Georges Emilie
Follonier Georgy

Follonier Jean-Pierre

Follonier Pierre-Joseph

Forclaz Michel et Forclaz Christophe
Forclaz Roland et Dany
ForclazRoland et Dany
ForclazRoland et Dany

120141595158 ForclazRelond-etbBany

120153122076
120141595158
120149762118
120146399102
120141669330
120142019301
120139362458
120147364055
120139362489
120147629734
120152412765
120154179628
120146872346

PralongJoseph et Linda & Rego
Le Mauff Erwan et Gaspoz Simon
Le Mauff Erwan

Lochmatter Jean

Morend Frangois & Jérémie
Pannatier Jean-Noél
Pralong-Pasquier par Pralong Roland
Quinodoz Antoine et famille
Quinodoz Christian
QuinodozJean-Michel & Fils
QuinodozJean-Michel & Fils
Rieder Jean-Michel

Rieder Jean-Michel



Localité

Vex

Vex

Les Hauderes
Les Hauderes
Les Hauderes
Les Hauderes
Les Hauderes
Les Hauderes
Evolene
Villaz

Villaz

La Forclaz
LaForclaz
Evolene
Evolene
Evolene

La Forclaz
Les Hauderes
Les Hauderes
La Forclaz
Villaz

Villaz

Villaz

MiHaz

La Sage
Villaz

Villaz
LaForclaz
Euseigne
Evolene
Euseigne
LaSage
Bramois

Les Hauderes
Les Hauderes
LaSage

La Sage



